
Product of Japan Since 1916
For Your Safety Tool

Is your using Air Duster rattled?Is your using Air Duster rattled?Is your using Air Duster rattled?Is your using Air Duster rattled?

NEW No.AD-4
Unique Solution to 
 prevent Lever 
  from rattled 

Interchangeable 
Tip Nozzle

・Standard 
  Nozzle

Interchangeable 
Nozzle ! 

・Adjustable Nozzle for 
  Air Flow Volume

Less Fatigue Large Grip Lever

Coupling (Optional)

Strength/Lightness
 Aluminum Body

PAT.P.
Also available 
for Hanging 
application ! 

 ▼

 Air Nipple
 (Optional) 

Major Applications at Machine Tool Operations, Major Applications at Machine Tool Operations, 
 Automotive & Garage, Wood Working,Automotive & Garage, Wood Working,
 Agriculture Moving Equipment,  Agriculture Moving Equipment, 
      Leisure and Sports Club Cleaning,Leisure and Sports Club Cleaning,
  Cooling off and Dry Work, etc.   Cooling off and Dry Work, etc. 

Major Applications at Machine Tool Operations, 
 Automotive & Garage, Wood Working,
 Agriculture Moving Equipment, 
   Leisure and Sports Club Cleaning,
  Cooling off and Dry Work, etc. 
Specifications on Rear Page Specifications on Rear Page Specifications on Rear Page 

Air Dust Blowing at :Air Dust Blowing at :Air Dust Blowing at :Air Dust Blowing at :

GREEN PROCUREMENT MATERIALS

Rattled Lever PinRattled Lever PinRattled Lever Pin

High Air Volume type AIR BLOW GUNHigh Air Volume type AIR BLOW GUNHigh Air Volume type AIR BLOW GUN

Applied to this Air Blow Gun, No. AD-4 
in accordance with Green Procurement 
Guide Line （self standard）.



High Air Volume type AIR BLOW GUN
■Standard Nozzle

■Standard Nozzle

■Flow Volume Adjustment Nozzle

Packed in Printed Individual Box
（W173×H110×D27mm）

Blister Packed
（W160×H185×D28mm）

AD-4 N
AD-4 N-PB
AD-4 N-PT

Wight
(g) Air Hose Connection JAN Code（4907587～）

Outer
PackagePackageNozzle Inner 

Dia. (mm)
Model 
No.

027078
027085
027092

20
10
10

Outer
Package
20
10
10

Packed in Printed Individual Box
Blister Packed
Blister Packed1/4 Hose

2
2
2

245
245
245

Concent or Coupling
Concent or Coupling

1/4 Hose

Concent or Coupling
Concent or Coupling

141181
141180

141182

EDP #

●Air Pressure：0.5MPa　●Max. working pressure：0.7MPa　●Working temperature range：0～60℃

■Air Flow Volume Adjustment Nozzle 

●Air Pressure：0.5MPa　●Max. working pressure：0.7MPa　●Working temperature range：0～60℃

AD-4 J
AD-4 J-PB
AD-4 J-PT

Wight
(g) Air Hose Connection JAN Code（4907587～） PackageNozzle Inner 

Dia. (mm)
Model 
No.

2
2
2

245
245
245

027108
027115
027122

Packed in Printed Individual Box
Blister Packed
Blister Packed

141184
141183

141185

EDP #

Big Variation to your Wide applications !
■Long Nozzle

Nozzle Length

LN-150 2.5 5 150 027160
LN-200 2.5 5 200 027177
LN-300 2.5 5 300 027184
LN-500 2.5 5 500 027191

Nozzle Length
 (mm)

JAN Code
（4907587～）

Nozzle Inner 
Dia. (mm)

Nozzle Outside 
Dia.(mm)

Model 
No.

141134
141133

141135
141136

EDP #

Inner 10 pc. box
■Air Flow Volume Adjustment Long Nozzle

Nozzle Length

■Plastic Safe Nozzle
Dent Free Hard Plastic

Inner 10 pc. box

Nozzle Length

Nozzle Length
 (mm)

JAN Code
（4907587～）

Nozzle Inner 
Dia. (mm)

Nozzle Outside 
Dia.(mm)

Model 
No.

LJ-150 2.5 5 150 027207
LJ-200 2.5 5 200 027214
LJ-300 2.5 5 300 027221
LJ-500 2.5 5 500 027238

141138
141137

141139
141140

EDP #

Nozzle Length
 (mm)

JAN Code
（4907587～）

Nozzle Inner 
Dia. (mm)

Nozzle Tip O.D. 
(mm)

Model 
No.

SP-0 2.0 7.5 21 027153
Inner 10 pc. box

141132

EDP #

Interchangeable Nozzle ! 

■Slender Nozzle

Ideal blowing into limited space 

（Inlet：G1/8）

Nozzle Length

■Flexible Nozzle Shaft

LS-2-100 0.9 2 100 027245
LS-3-100 1.6 3 100 027252

Inner 10 pc. box

Nozzle Length
 (mm)

JAN Code
（4907587～）

Nozzle Inner 
Dia. (mm)

Model 
No.

Nozzle Outside 
Dia.(mm)

141141
141142

EDP #

Nozzle Length
Bend Adjustable Nozzle

LF-150 2.3 7 150 027269
LF-200 2.3 7 200 027276
LF-300 2.3 7 300 027283
LF-700 2.3 7 700 027290

Nozzle Length
 (mm)

JAN Code
（4907587～）

Nozzle Inner 
Dia. (mm)

Nozzle Tip O.D. 
 (mm)

Model 
No.

141143
141144
141145
141146

EDP #

Inner 10 pc. box

Cautions:

* Use this tool in correct application and operation. 
* Never try to use this tool pointing human.
* Wear protection goggles in utmost care for flying articles.
* Operate this tool under the max working air pressure.
* Never use this tool in the conditions of air leakage or brokenly 
damaged.
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Printed in Japan

For Your Safety Tool

●Subject to change its specs and dimensions without notice in prior.


